
Coaching Staff Contact 2021-2022

Sport Coach Email Phone

Fall

Volleyball, Head Teresa Williams twilliams@vernoniak12.org 503-799-3424

Volleyball, JV Jordan Walters Jordanwalters8923@gmail.com 503-688-8983

Football, Head Bret Bunke bbunke@vernoniak12.org 503-891-1658

Football, Assistant Chad Dillard chaddillard@vernoniachristianchruch.org

Cross Country John Roady JRoady@signature-graphics.com 503-519-1405

Winter

Girls Varsity Basketball Teresa Williams twilliams@vernoniak12.org 503-799-3424

Girls Varsity Basketball Jim Krahn jkrahn@vernoniak12.org 503-780-9956

Girls JV Basketball Sarah Clark sclark@vernoniak12.org

Boys Varsity Basketball David Weller dwballer21@msn.com 503-805-2801

Boys JV Basketball

Wrestling, Head Ian Rogers ianrogers3@gmail.com

Wrestling, Assistant Chuck Calhoun ccalhoun@vernoniak12.org 503-719-0529

Spring

Baseball Joe Walters Coachjw9@gmail.com 503-720-9641

Softball, Head Katie Poetter katie.poetter@gmail.com 503-799-8946

Softball, Assistant (Volunteer)

Track and Field, Head John Roady JRoady@signature-graphics.com 503-519-1405

Track and Field, Assistant George Spaulding gspaulding@vernoniak12.org

Club

Cheer

Clay Target Team Justin Benassi jbenassi@vernoniak12.org

Equestrian Connie Cook dbcjcook@msn.com

Golf

Robotics Brett Costley bcostley@vernoniak12.org 503-307-3343

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN
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